

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Street:	PROPERTY ADDR	ESS		40.5	
Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Permit Respect Date Permit Respect Pe	Street: 144 MEDDLEST		Town/City PORTLAND	Permit # <u>2017 - 67 2 2 2</u>	
PROPERTY OWNER(S) NAME OWNER NAME WEST ELM FLOR Mailing Address of 3/3 CJARPA RP OWNER/Applicant 3/43 CJARPA RP OWNER/Applicant 3/43 CJARPA RP OWNER/Applicant 5/45 CJARPA RP The infernal Plumbing inspector. The Permit and authorized above and found it to be in compliance installed to which in the promote of the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance in the installation authorized above and found it			Date Permit Issued 6/2/17 Fee: \$ (80, 10) Double Fee Charged		
Cool Furnishing Inspector Signature The Internal Furnishing Inspector Signature The Internal Furnishing Inspector Signature The Internal Furnishing Inspector and Priping shall not be installed until a Permit in stating Additional of 1/3 or 20/RCF RP. The Internal Furnishing Inspector in Priping shall not be installed until a Permit in stating Additional or Court Coord Court Coord Coord (Fig. 2) The Internal Furnishing Inspector Priping shall not be installed until a Permit in stating Additional or Court Coord Coord (Fig. 2) The Internal Furnishing Inspection Priping shall not be installed until a Permit in Internal Statement Priping shall not be installed until a Permit in Internal Statement Priping shall not be installed until a Permit in Internal Furnishing Inspector Priping Statement Priping St					
Applicant Name PARCH W. FERTIVER 1P Mailing Address of 3 5 CURRY RY. Washing Address of 4 Curry Residence in accelerate beyond which has application and the Maine Substitute of install the planting system in accelerate with the application and the Maine Substitute of install the planting system in accelerate with the application and the Maine Substitute of the planting system in accelerate with the application and the Maine Substitute of the planting system in accelerate with the owner of washing and the planting system in accelerate with the owner of washing and the planting system in accelerate with the application and the Maine Substitute of the Substitute of th	OUTSIED MARKE		Local Plumbing Inspector Sign	_	
Cordiny that the information submitted is correct to the best of my kentedge and undigered. Nat Application is reason for the Local plumbing implexions and plumbing implexions are reasonable in the plumbing	Applicant Name: FOBERT W. FERWLER TR. Mailing Address of 182 012 ARRY RV.		issued by the Local Plumbing Inspector. The Permit shall authorize the owner or installer to install the plumbing system in accordance with this application and the		
Cortify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my tennytodge and undigorated, that pay faithfeating is reason for the Local plumbing implements and pound it to be in compliance but the property of the payon of the Local plumbing implements and pound it to be in compliance but the property of the payon of the Local plumbing implements and pound it to be in compliance but the property of the payon o	EMAIL REENTHLOR @ LIVE COM		Caution: Inspection Required		
Date	I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that Any falsification is reason for the		I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance		
Pinnibing to be installed by: NAME: ROSELT FEMILIER NAME: ROSELT FEMILIE	Local Flumbing inspectors) to deny a permit.		0-2-2017		
This Application is for 1. NEW PLUMBING 2. RELOCATED PLUMBING 2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. NOTHER-SPECIFY COMMERCEAN Git of Portland Maine Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Makinum of 1 Hook-Up Mumber. Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Mumber. Hook-Up & Relocation Number. Type of Structure to be Served Plumbing to be Installed by: NAME: ROSELT FEATHER NAME: ROSELT FEATHER NAME: ROSELT FEATHER OR Plumbing to be Installed by: NAME: ROSELT FEATHER 1. MASTER PLUMBER 2. OIL BURNERMAN 3. MECHANIC 4. PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # [MS] GIOLO [S] JAJA Number. Type of Fixture 1. Definiting Number. 1. Various 1. Shower (Separate) 1. Urinal	Signature of Owner/Applicant	_ Y//(1) Date_	LPI Signature		
1. ☐SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 2. ☐MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. ☐MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. ☐OTHER-SPECIFY CONARCCAL POPULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. ☐MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. ☐OTHER-SPECIFY CONARCCAL POPULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. ☐MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. ☐OTHER-SPECIFY CONARCCAL POPULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. ☐ MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. ☐ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. ☐ PROPERTY CWINER LICENSE # [M/S/] ☐ [M/S		PERMIT I	NFORMATION		
2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. MOTHER-SPECIFY COMMERCIAN FURTHER FOR PLOYER Please call 874-8703 with your permit # to schedule inspections City of Portland Maine Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of Thook Up Maximu	This Application is for	Type of Structure to be Served		Plumbing to be Installed by:	
2. ☐MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. ☐MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. ☐OTHER-SPECIFY COMMERCIAN Flease call 874-8703 with your permit # to schedule inspections City of Portland Maine Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 thok-Up. Mumber Type of Fixture Mumber	1. NEW PLUMBING	1. ∏SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE		NAME: ROBERT FEATHER	
RECEIVED 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 3. MFG'D HOUSING DEALER / MECHANIC 4. COTHER-SPECIFY Charactery of Light Public Utility EMPLOYEE Permitting & Inspections City of Portland Maine Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Number	2. □RELOCATED PLUMBING			1. MASTER PLUMBER	
RECEIVED JEN 8 2 2017 Permitting & Inspections City of Portland Maine Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of J Hook-Up & Number. Type of Fixture L I HOOK-UP: to public sewer by those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local sanitary displict. L I HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wayfewater disposal system L I PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. J Roof Drain L I PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY CWNER LICENSE # M\S PIOPERTY CWNER LICENSE # M\S PROPERTY CWNER LICENSE # M\S PIOPERTY CWNER LICENSE # M\S PIOP	2. LJMODULAF		K MORILE HOME	2. OIL BURNERMAN	
RECEIVED 4. OTHER-SPECIFY Connections Formitting & Inspections City of Portland Maine Hook-Up & Piping Relocation: Maximum of 1 Hook-Up I Hook-Up Solution Solution: Maximum of 1 Hook-Up I Hosebib / Sillcock I Bathtub (and Shower) I Shower (separate) Connection is not regulated and Inspected by the local sanitary district I Wash Basin I Indirect Waste I Grease / Oil Separator I Piping Relocation: Water Treatment Softener, Filter, Etc. I Piping Relocation Solution I Dish Washer I Garbage Disposal I Dish Washer I Garbage Disposal I Dish Washer I Roof Drain I Shower (separate) I Clothes Washer I Garbage Disposal I Piping Relocation of sanitary Ilines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. OR TRANSFERFEE [\$10.00] 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 6. □ PROPETTY OWNER 6. □		3. ☐MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING			
Please call 874-8703 with your permit # to schedule inspections PROPERTY CWNER	RECEIVED	4. DOTHER-SPECIFY COMMERCEAL		3. MFG'D HOUSING DEALER / MECHANIC	
Permitting & Inspections City of Portland Maine Schedule Inspections LICENSE # IMS GI PROPERTY OWNER		()	BUTL PING	4. PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE	
LICENSE # [M] S D D D S D D D D D D D D D D D D D				5. PROPERTY OWNER	
Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Number Type of Fixture Number Type of Fixture I Hook-Up: to public sewer by I Hosebib / Sillcock I Bathtub (and Shower)	Permitting & Inspections City of Portland Maine	peninen ææ.		LICENSE # [MS19101011532]み	
Hosebib / Sillcock				Column 1	
connection is not regulated and inspected by the local sanitary district.				The state of the s	
inspected by the local sanitary district	those cases where the	1			
Indirect Waste		<u> </u>			
Water Treatment Softener, Filter, Etc. Clothes Washer	, ,				
Grease / Oil Separator Dish Washer Roof Drain Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Laundry Tub Other: Laundry Tub Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 TOTAL FIXTURES TOTAL FIXTURES Total Fixture Fee First 4 fixtures + \$10 Surcharge + \$10 Surchar					
Roof Drain Garbage Disposal Laundry Tub Laundry Tub Other: Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 TOTAL FIXTURES TOTAL FIXTURES TOTAL FIXTURES TOTAL FIXTURES Total Fixture Fee Transfer Fe		1		11	
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures. Bidet Laundry Tub Water Heater Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1 TOTAL FIXTURES TOTAL FIXTURES TRANSFERFEE [\$10.00] \$10 Surcharge + \$10 Surcharg				[[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [
Other: Uwater Heater Uwa	1 1 PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
OR Fees: \$10 Surcharge + First 4 fixtures = \$50 Minimum Over 4 = \$10 Surcharge + \$10/fixture Hook-Up & Relocation Fee	· ——-			(
OR Fees: \$10 Surcharge + First 4 fixtures = \$50 Minimum Over 4 = \$10 Surcharge + \$10/fixture Hook-Up & Relocation Fee	mice, draine, and piping without new indites.		ubtotal) Column 2		
Fees: \$10 Surcharge + First 4 fixtures = \$50 Minimum Over 4 = \$10 Surcharge + \$10/fixture 10 O Fixture Fee 10 O Fixture F	OR	SISSING INCOME.			
Hook-Up & Relocation Fee			irst 4 fixtures = \$50 Minimum	1/70 00 Fixture Fee	
		Over 4 = \$10	Surcharge + \$10/fixture		
	Discos call 974 9702 mith	 	ule inspectional		